AYA

AYA

26-28

OIPEACE
AYA

26-28




AYA

Northwestern University, Obstetrics and Gynecology department




AYA

Gorman, 2010

QoL

Letourneau, 2012

Mersereau, 2013

Bastings, 2014

26-28

, 2009

69%

, 2002

AYA

10%
, 2009

, 2016



Block, 2013

Block, 2013

Quinn, 2011

, 2009

2017
2018
2019




€y

@
1
(€H)
10
20-49
100
100
20-49
300
@)
web
€)) web
€))
20
100
300
)

Hospital Anxiety and
Depression Scale

HADS Impact of Event Scale-Revised

1ES-R-J QOL



HADS 1ES-R-J
QoL

web
HADS 1ES-R-J QoL

SDM-
Q-9 http://www._patient-als-pa
rtner.de/index.php?article_id=20&clang
=2/ , 2012

https://decisionaid.ohri.ca/eval

_dcs.html , 2013

https://decision

aid.ohri.ca/eval_regret._html

Tanno, 2016

Hospital Anxiety and Depression Scale
HADS HADS

Zigmond(1983)

1994)

Impact of Event Scale-Revised

1ES-R PTSD

Asukai (2002)
QoL

Clark(2005)

Clark

QoL

1ES-R-J

QoL



HADS

1ES-R-J

1ES-R-J

QoL

QoL

HADS

Cincinnati Childre
n s Hospital 2018 1 8 1 10
Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children’ s Ho
spital of Chicago 2018 1 12

&)

25
15

®

Northwestern Teresa K Woodruf
f, Ph.D. Ellen Wartella, Ph.D.
New You 10—14

(4)

2018 1 Lurie Chi
Idren’ s Hospital of Chicago N
orthwestern

2018 1 15



2018

4

3

(Recovery and Shared-decision-m
aking by Psychological Empowerment Cou
nseling Team: RESPECT)

3922 1 60

Insoo Kim Berg, 1992 1994

RESPECT 1



19

017

IVF

15

20

26

RESPECT

10
RESPECT

11



2018 2
3900 2 15

9

25
Qualtrics
2017 7
Woodruff,Ph.D.

2017 8

Northwestern

15~17
15

Chicago

2018 1

Lurie Children’ s Hospital of

Northwestern

Teresa K
RCT

RCT

RCT

QoL

10



26-28

OIPEACE

Patient Navigator

2017

11

10

11



D

2)

Miyoshi Y, Yorifuji T, Horikawa R,
Takahashi I, Nagasaki K, Ishigur
0 H, Fujiwara I, 1to J, Oba M, Fu
jisaki H, Kato M, Shimizu C, Kato
T, Matsumoto K, Sago H, Takimoto
T, Okada H, Suzuki N, Yokoya S,
Ogata T, Ozono K. Childbirth and
fertility preservation in childho
od and adolescent cancer patient
s: a second national survey of Ja
panese pediatric endocrinologists.
Clin Pediatr Endocrinol. 2017; 2

6: 81-88.

Haino T, Tarumi W, Kawamura K, Ha
rada T, Sugimoto K, Okamoto A, Ik
egami M, Suzuki N. Determination

of Follicular Localization in Hum
an Ovarian Cortex for Vitrificati

on. Journal of Adolescent and You

3)

4)

5)

6)

)

ng Adult Oncology. 2018; 7(1): 46
-53.

Kawahara T, Okamoto N, Takae S, K
ashiwagi M, Nakajima M, Uekawa A,
Ito J, Kashiwazaki N, Sugishita
Y, Suzuki N. Aromatase inhibitor
use during ovarian stimulation su
ppresses growth of uterine endome
trial cancer in xenograft mouse m
odel .. Human Reproduction. 2018;

33(2): 303-310.

Yumura Y, Tsujimura A, Okada H, O
ta K, Kitazawa M, Suzuki T, Kakin
uma T, Takae S, Suzuki N, Iwamoto
T. Current status of sperm banki
ng for young cancer patients in J
apanese nationwide survey. Asian

Journal of Andrology. 2018; Epub

ahead of print: .

. 2018; 1(1): 57-60.
Okamoto N, Nakajima M, Sugishita
Y, Suzuki N. Effect of mouse ovar
ian tissue cryopreservation by vi
trification with Rapid-i closed s
ystem. J Assist Reprod Genet. 201
8; 35(4): 607-613.

Takae S, Tsukada K, Maeda I, Okam
oto N, Sato Y, Kondo H, Shinya K,
Motani Y, Suzuki N. Preliminary
human application of optical cohe
rence tomography for quantificati
on and localization of primordial
follicles aimed at effective ova
rian tissue transplantation. J As
sist Reprod Genet. 2018; 35(4): 6

27-636.

12



8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

D

2)

3)

: , 2
017; 126(8): 525-529.
. AY
A
: , 2017; 23
(13): 12-21.
, 2017; 263(6): 547-550.
—, , 2017; 66(1

3): 1827-1832.

Suzuki N. Ovarian tissue cryopres
ervation and transplantation usin
g thawed ovarian cortex for ferti
lity preservation., Onco Fertil J,
2018; 1(1): 3-8.

Suzuki N. Clinical Practice Guide
lines for Fertility Preservation
in Pediatric, Adolescent, and You
ng Adults with Cancer , Internati
onal Journal of Clinical Oncology,
2018; Epub ahead of print:.

18; 76: 140-149.

2017.

, 69
, 2017.
Keiko K, Takayuki H, Kouhei S, Yo

do S, Aikou 0, Nao S,. Investinga

4)

5)

6)

)

8)

9

10)

tion of the effect of mouse ovary
storage duration on fertility,
69
2017.
Takae S, Tsukada K, Sato Y, Okamo
to N, Kawahara T, Suzki N. Accura
cy and safety verification of ova
rian reserve assessment technique
using optical coherence tomograp

hy for ovarian tissue transplanta

tion, 69
, 2017.
—, 26
, 2017.
—, 18
, 2017.
; Qualit
y of Life in

Hiroshima, 2017.

Suzuki N. Current Issues and Futu
re Perspectives of Oncofertility

in Japan, 24th Asia Pacific Cance
r Conference, 2017.

Suzuki N. Ovarian tissue cryopres
ervatio and transplantation-a new
technology of fertility preserva
tion for young female cancer pati

ents, , 2017.

33
, 2017.

13



11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

53

, 2017.

, 2017.
Suzuki N. Recent Advance on Ovari

an Tissue Cryopreservation and Tr

ansplantation: Focus on the Techn

ical Part, The Taiwanese Menopaus
e Society 2017 Annual Meeting, 20

17.
, . AYA
, 2017.

. Oncofertility

, 59

, 2017.
AYA

12 ,
, 2017.

Oncology Phamacist
, 2017.

15

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

, JSAWI2017, 2017.

16
, 2017.

s 14 s
2017.
Suzuki N. Current status of ferti
lity preservation as a cancer sur
vivorship in Japan, The 9th Korea
-Japan ART Conference, 2017.
Suzuki N. Recent topics of ovaria
n tissue cryopreservation and tra
nsplantation , Tha 2nd Shanghai F
orum for Fertility Preservation a
nd Symposium and Workshop of Asia
n Society for Fertility Preservat
ion (ASFP), 2017.

RFID
20 IVF , 201
7.
, 2
0 IVF , 2017.
—, 1
, 2017.
, 2017.

14



, 2017.

29) Suzuki N. Recent topics on ovaria
n tissue cryopreservation and tra
nsplantation, The 11th Congress o
T the Pacific Society for Reprodu
ctive Medicine (PSRM2017), 2017.

30) Sugishita Y, Suzuki Y, Nishijima
C, Yoshioka N, Takae S, Horage Y,

Moy F, Oktay K H, Suzuki N. Tiss
ue recovery and in vitro maturati
on of immature oocytes as a ferti
lity preservation strategy for ta
ndem ovarian, oocyte, embryo and
cryopreservation , The 11th Congr
ess of the Pacific Society for Re
productive Medicine (PSRM2017), 2
017.

31) Haino T, Kasahara Y, Shiraishi E,

Kamoshita K, Sugishita Y, Suzuki

N, Okamoto A. A case report: Con
trolled ovarian stimulation after

ovarian tissue cryopreservation
by vitrification for patient of p
olycystic ovary syndrome , The 11
th Congress of the Pacific Societ
y for Reproductive Medicine (PSRM
2017), 2017.
32)

23
, 2017.
33) , , :

, 2017.
34) , , :
: : 348
, 55
, 2017.
35) , : , .
2015
(
), 55
, 2017.
36) , : .
(
), 55
, 2017.
37) . AYA
, 55
, 2017.

38) Suzuki N. Current topics on ovari
an tissue cryopreservation and tr
ansplantation as a fertility pres
ervation for the young cancer pat
ient, New York Medical College Sc
hool of Medicine Department of Ph
ysiology Seminar, 2017.

39)

2017.
40)

15



, 2017.

41) ,
- 62 , 201
, 27 7.
, 2017. 47) , , ,
42) Sugimoto K, Anami R, Shiraishi E, , ) ; s
Sugishita Y, Shirai C, Suzuki N. , ,
A questionnarie study of awarene
ss of the foster care system and
adoption for the young cancer sur ,
vivor in Japan, The 2017 Oncofert 62 ,
ility Conference, 2017. 2017.
43) , , , ) 48) , , )
62 , , 62
2017. , 2017.
44) , , ) , 49) , , ,
s s s s . Opt
, , . ical Coherence Tomography
, 6
2 , 201
, 62 7
, 2017. 50) , , ,
45) , , , , , ,
, 62
, 2017.
46) , s , -
s s s , 28
—, 62
, 2017.

16



51)

52)

53)

54)

55)

56)

57)

58)

Suzuki N. Vitrification, The 5th
World Congress of the Internation
al Society for Fertility Preserva
tion, 2017.

Kojima Y, Nishijima C, Seido T, A
kiyama K, Sugishita Y, Horage Y,
Suzuki N, Tsugawa K. Fertility pr
eservation among breast cancer su
rvivors in reproductive age-a sin
gle institute experiene , The 5th
World Congress of the Internatio
nal Society for Fertility Preserv
ation, 2017.

AYA

286 , 2017.
Suzuki N. Ovarian tissue cryopres
ervation: value in the fertility
preservation, The Meeting of Chin
ese Society of Fertility Preserva
tion, 2017.

— , 2017

, 2017.

59)

60)

61)

62)

63)

64)

65)

66)

, 2017.
4
2018.
AYA
AYA
, 36
, 8
, 2018.

, 2018.

, 201

, 2018.

17



67) , ) ,

(-196 )
RFID
, 8
, 201
8.
68) , : :
8
, 2018.
69) , : .
1
, 8
, 2018.
70) ) AYA
1
, 2018.
71) ) AYA
8 , 2018.
72) ) AYA
, 2018.
73) ) AYA
—, 13

, 2018.



